5/21/2016

gid LastName

407 JOHANS

415 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$171.03

$1,026.80

$1,197.83

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($160.27) $0.00 15

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,056.05) ($39.30) 21

($1,216.32) ($39.30) 36

Handle Net Handle

$331.30 $331.30
$2,122.15 $2,082.85
$2,453.45 $2,414.15

$0.00

$0.00

93

122



