## Drawer Report WF

5/21/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
407 JOHANS	\$171.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$160.27)	\$0.00	15	\$331.30	\$331.30	\$0.00	29
415 HICKS	\$1,026.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,056.05)	(\$39.30)	21	\$2,122.15	\$2,082.85	\$0.00	93
Totals:	\$1,197.83			(\$1,216.32)	(\$39.30)	36	\$2,453.45	\$2,414.15		122